
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205050000
71221

05/05/1992
10:53:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES,
WILBUR E

199205050000
71211

05/05/1992
10:53:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES,
WILBUR E

199205050000
71671

05/05/1992
01:12:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCKELVY,
MICHAEL T

199205050000
71721

05/05/1992
01:12:35

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WAYNE W

199205050000
71731

05/05/1992
01:12:36

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHMIDT,
MICHAEL L

199205050000
71791

05/05/1992
01:12:41

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
JAKE JR

199205050000
71771

05/05/1992
01:12:39

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOWERMAN,
DONALD B

199205110000
78971

05/11/1992
02:28:26

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
VANN S

199205110000
79301

05/11/1992
03:43:14

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205110000
79311

05/11/1992
03:43:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199205260000
92971

05/26/1992
12:38:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEBB,
WAYNE W

199205110000
79321

05/11/1992
03:43:16

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199205130000
81201

05/13/1992
12:21:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRUNO,
MICHAEL G

199205130000
81561

05/13/1992
02:01:46

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES STAFFORD,
PAUL M

199205180000
86491

05/18/1992
01:21:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
DAVID

199205180000
86521

05/18/1992
01:22:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES LINDSAY,
MARK

199206150001
11401

06/15/1992
09:20:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199206220001
18551

06/22/1992
12:15:23

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199206220001
18561

06/22/1992
12:15:24

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199206220001
19151

06/22/1992
02:40:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, JOHN
MICHAEL

199206220001
19171

06/22/1992
02:40:22

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES FASILIS, NICK

199206150001
12051

06/15/1992
12:17:26

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WETTERHAN,
JOHN C

199206230001
19571

06/23/1992
08:07:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING

199206150001
12091

06/15/1992
12:17:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES POLK, BILLY R

199206150001
12071

06/15/1992
12:17:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHAW, JOHN
P



199206160001
13751

06/16/1992
11:05:27

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GUARANTY
BANK

199206240001
21151

06/24/1992
09:02:11

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOTTOMS,
HENRY O

199207130001
37291

07/13/1992
11:35:50

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWDER,
RALPH T

199207130001
37311

07/13/1992
11:35:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
GARY LEE

199207130001
37321

07/13/1992
11:35:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK,
GLEN M JR


