Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205050000 71221	05/05/1992 10:53:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, WILBUR E						·
199205050000 71211	05/05/1992 10:53:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, WILBUR E						
199205050000 71671	05/05/1992 01:12:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKELVY, MICHAEL T						
199205050000 71721	05/05/1992 01:12:35	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WAYNE W						
199205050000 71731	05/05/1992 01:12:36	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHMIDT, MICHAEL L						
199205050000 71791	05/05/1992 01:12:41	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, JAKE JR						
199205050000 71771	05/05/1992 01:12:39	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERMAN, DONALD B						
199205110000 78971	05/11/1992 02:28:26	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, VANN S						
199205110000 79301	05/11/1992 03:43:14	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199205110000 79311	05/11/1992 03:43:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199205260000 92971	05/26/1992 12:38:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, WAYNE W						
199205110000 79321	05/11/1992 03:43:16	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199205130000 81201	05/13/1992 12:21:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNO, MICHAEL G						
199205130000 81561	05/13/1992 02:01:46	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STAFFORD, PAUL M						
199205180000 86491	05/18/1992 01:21:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, DAVID						
199205180000 86521	05/18/1992 01:22:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSAY, MARK						
199206150001 11401	06/15/1992 09:20:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199206220001 18551	06/22/1992 12:15:23	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199206220001 18561	06/22/1992 12:15:24	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199206220001 19151	06/22/1992 02:40:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, JOHN MICHAEL						
199206220001 19171	06/22/1992 02:40:22	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FASILIS, NICK						
199206150001 12051	06/15/1992 12:17:26	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WETTERHAN, JOHN C						
199206230001 19571	06/23/1992 08:07:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING						
199206150001 12091	06/15/1992 12:17:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POLK, BILLY R						
199206150001 12071	06/15/1992 12:17:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, JOHN P						

06/16/1992 11:05:27	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	TRANSFER	FIRST GUARANTY BANK			
06/24/1992 09:02:11	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOTTOMS, HENRY O			
07/13/1992 11:35:50	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor		BROWDER, RALPH T			
07/13/1992 11:35:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor		BALLARD, GARY LEE			
07/13/1992 11:35:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor		FREDERICK, GLEN M JR			